LAKE GARNETT RACE ASSOCIATION

1968 Races

Summary of Inceme

GATE RECEIPTS.eecescervnvsocornnocncsonesnsss $31,892,01
SALE OF PROGRAM BOOKS.ueeserueronsnanesonnnas  2,194,33
ADVANCED SALES TICKETS:..ceeessonsascsasacess  1,245,00
ICE INCOMEso.ooesiosssonsosconssonnssneensaoe 267,00
PROGRAM ADVERTISING:easeceaecosensasssossseas  2,205,00

REFUND CHECK FROM PUBLISHING CO. FOR ;
QVERPAYWNT.’D.IO'...VQ.Q..O‘.'.‘..‘..l..’.'.. 90‘00

SHIRTS SOID BY COKEReoescscscooonocssnenseoss 20.00

TOTAL INCOME TO DATE $ 37,913,534




PARK

1968 Races

Expense Sheet

Iﬁ?&nﬁﬁﬁgﬁfz

Rend

Reilings
Telephones
Cable

Leber & Equip

492.84
797.34

56,00
266.14
247.26

OFFLCE SUPPLIES & ADVERTLHIHG:

Supplies
Windew Pesters
Aumpeyr Stickers

Passes, Tags, Tickets, Pregrsms
Entry Feras (Wrizht Printing Ce)

Adverhising Service

COURSE SUPPLIES

Hire, Paint, Switches

Cement
Hond

Cezg

Bresms
Barbed Wire
Hey Henbal

TRACE 7D TE;,

RACE

Sizn Censtructien
8izn Remeval

8ign Heuling

Feonca Sencstrusiien
Water Trucks

EYPENSED

Insurence
Trephies

Sanctien Pee
Chiefl Steward Exp,
Desh Plagues
Ewnbulence Zsrvice
Horge Patrel

Gate Cuards
Public Address
Senltery Erp.
Ledzing O0fficisls

5,133, 86

Tekal

9.87
442,20
3.25
30, 90
19. 50
165,00

185,00
24.00
30.00

400.00

64.00

4,993.92
1,210.00
200.00
155.48
96.47
200,00
150,00
145,00
300,00
1,016,561
182,35

1,

Tetal

27.89
87.55
97.88
986,08
885,80

Tetal

Tetal

Total

$1,859.57

8,019.01

717.03

705,00

8,647.78




1968 Races 3
Expense Sheet Cent

SALES TAXs $965,15

PROGRAM SALES COMMISSION:

E&i® Liens Club 548,58
Retary Club 548, 58
LeRey Hughes 360,00 Tetal 1,467.16

MISC, EXPENSEs

Meals 6,64

Cleaning 13,10

Gas 18,83

Mewing 20,00

Ice 396,75 (Cellected 276,00 plus meal tickets)
Pay Phenes 122, 60

Trailer Rent 36,00

Tel ephene Calls 33,15 Tetal 646,07

POLICE PROTECTIONs

Brazeal 255,00

Equipment 1,302,75

Meeals 640,39

City eof Garnett 1,100,00 Tetal 3,298,14

Tetal Expenses te Date $26,292,86



FINANCIAL REPORT 4

CHECK BOOK BALANCE AS OF 4"9-580--.00.toonoo-oo.oou0.003,045b91
D.p..itl TP RAGOBescvoivsvavescenoioinossaustnssessos 37,915, 34

Depesit eof Interest from Cert of Depasit 8-8-68....0000" 500,00

Sub Tetal 41,459,256
Less Ro0® EXPONS6Scecccescoscocssscssssssssscsasassd 26,292.86
Sub Tetal 15,156.39
Depesit 8-30-68 Frem Cert of Deposibeccocsscvscose 250,00

Sub Tetal..Check Beok Balance as of 9-4-88 15,416,839

Cash ia the Bsmks Cort of Dep. #187 Garnets State
S!Vingﬂ B‘nk--co.ooouc.-oo.-oo'o-vnlo.OO0.0o

Cert of Dep. 498 Kensas State
B‘nk.....'........'......‘....... 10.000'00

Tetal Cash in Banks as ef 9-4-68 $ 35,416.39




